DAY SEVEN - Fatigue?

Eric signed off today with his last dive, an incredible 67m done on FRC (about half of total lung volume). He says
‘these dives don't seem to be getting any harder and it's almost annoying as it means | have to keep going deeper!’

Several athletes cancelled their dives when they woke this morning and discovered heavy limbs and sticky ears.

After announcing 101m Free Immersion William turned at 92m, encountering an early equalisation block that he says
sometimes happens with the no warm-up method, even after only a couple of days off.

Dave was the last to go, and this looked to be his day, with the water

smoothing off to a glassy lens focussed on the depths.

Sometimes the

best conditions can lead to complacency, and Dave says he was lazy with
his mouthfill today, and had to turn at 109m with an equalisation block.
The good news is that he rocketed to the surface in a total dive time of
3:17, a whole minute less than his time for 111m three days ago. A rest
day tomorrow and then he will have another go.

VERTJ/CAL BLUE

2008
Athlete Discipline Mationality
Ryuzo Shinomiya CWT JAP
Karal Meyer CNF BRA,
Kathryn McPhee CMF MZL
Matalia Avseanko CMF RUS
Kerian Hibbs CWT MNZL
Tomako Yamanouchi CWT JAP
Eric Fattah CWT CAN
Willlam Trubridge FIM M2L
Dave Mulling CWT MZL

Sweet! glad you are all having a great time out there

by Mike on 2008-04-07 14:38:01

101m
35m
48m
5Tm
Bdm

S4m
BTm
101m
113m

OFFICIAL RESULTS

1-11 April 2008
Deans Blue Hole, Long Island, Bahamas

Day 7

Announced Realised
Depth

Depth
101m
A5m
DONS
DNS
DS

S4m
BTm
92m
109m

Dive
Duration
02
1:56

1:37
210
325
T

Date: Tth April, 2008

Card Penalties Points

w
R8O}

w
¥ (tag)
¥ (shar)
¥ (short)

1
10
]

101
4]

54
66
&2
104

Good luck with all the remaining dives!
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