DAY SEVEN - Fatigue?

Eric signed off today with his last dive, an incredible 67m done on FRC (about half of total lung volume). He says 'these dives don't seem to be getting any harder and it's almost annoying as it means I have to keep going deeper!'

Several athletes cancelled their dives when they woke this morning and discovered heavy limbs and sticky ears.

After announcing 101m Free Immersion William turned at 92m, encountering an early equalisation block that he says sometimes happens with the no warm-up method, even after only a couple of days off.

Dave was the last to go, and this looked to be his day, with the water smoothing off to a glassy lens focussed on the depths. Sometimes the best conditions can lead to complacency, and Dave says he was lazy with his mouthfill today, and had to turn at 109m with an equalisation block. The good news is that he rocketed to the surface in a total dive time of 3:17, a whole *minute less* than his time for 111m three days ago. A rest day tomorrow and then he will have another go.





OFFICIAL RESULTS

1 – 11 April 2008 Deans Blue Hole, Long Island, Bahamas

Day 7	Date: 7th April.	200

Athlete	Discipline	Nationality	Announced Depth	Realised Depth	Dive Duration	Card	Penalties	Points
Ryuzo Shinomiya	CWT	JAP	101m	101m	3:02	W		101
Karol Meyer	CNF	BRA	35m	35m	1:56	R (B.O.)		0
Kathryn McPhee	CNF	NZL	48m	DNS				
Natalia Avseenko	CNF	RUS	57m	DNS				
Kerian Hibbs	CWT	NZL	64m	DNS				
Tomoko Yamanouchi	CWT	JAP	54m	54m	1:37	W		54
Eric Fattah	CWT	CAN	67m	67m	2:10	Y (tag)	1	66
William Trubridge	FIM	NZL	101m	92m	3:25	Y (short)	10	82
Dave Mullins	CWT	NZL	113m	109m	3:17	Y (short)	5	104

Sweet! glad you are all having a great time out there Good luck with all the remaining dives! by Mike on 2008-04-07 14:38:01